SGR 7444D
Make & Model : Opel lnsignia
Year of Registration :2017
Engine Capacity : 1598 cc
Body Colour : Red
Chassis Number : W0LGS5E3XG1112624

The vehicle sustained damages at the front and rear portion. The Estimated repair cost of
such vehicle is 5$24,000.00 (Sin Dollars: Twenty-Four Thousand only.) (Details see
photographs enclosed).

)

! KK tf;l""urt"nt,
U- r- - Pte Ltd Company Registration No. 199607198R

51 UBI AVE l,#01102-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 6256 3561 FAX: (065) 6256 4315

In view of this, we are of the opinion that it would be uneconomical to proceed with the